
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/21/17 1st Payment 1,189,063

2nd Payment 1,248,517
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,310,942

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,376,489

5th Payment 1,445,314
1 06/14/17 Wed $23,023,054 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,937,656 1.604 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 1,517,580
2 06/17/17 Sat $25,546,894 $52,993,437 $52,000,000 $33,000,000 1.576 4.3% 8.0% 7th Payment 1,593,459

3 06/21/17 Wed $22,726,057 $65,173,320 $64,000,000 $40,600,000 1.576 3.8% 11.5% 8th Payment 1,673,132
4 06/24/17 Sat $26,568,770 $79,412,679 $79,000,000 $50,100,000 1.576 4.4% 15.4% 9th Payment 1,756,788
5 06/28/17 Wed $24,016,897 $92,284,378 $92,000,000 $58,400,000 1.576 4.0% 18.8% 10th Payment 1,844,628
6 07/01/17 Sat $27,897,208 $107,235,706 $90,000,000 $57,106,599 1.576 4.7% 22.6% 11th Payment 1,936,859
7 07/05/17 Wed $27,362,450 $121,900,433 $100,000,000 $63,451,777 1.576 4.6% 26.1% 12th Payment 2,033,702
8 07/08/17 Sat $31,035,644 $138,533,785 $113,000,000 $71,700,000 1.576 5.2% 30.0% 13th Payment 2,135,387
9 07/12/17 Wed $29,918,103 $153,189,226 $130,000,000 $82,500,000 1.576 5.0% 33.5% 14th Payment 2,242,156

10 07/15/17 Sat $34,139,209 $169,333,777 $147,000,000 $93,300,000 1.576 5.7% 37.2% 15th Payment 2,354,264
11 07/19/17 Wed $31,911,846 $184,425,000 $165,000,000 $104,700,000 1.576 5.3% 40.6% 16th Payment 2,471,977
12 07/22/17 Sat $36,880,587 $201,865,959 $184,000,000 $116,800,000 1.576 6.1% 44.2% 17th Payment 2,595,576
13 07/26/17 Wed $38,262,303 $219,960,336 $204,000,000 $129,400,000 1.576 6.3% 47.7% 18th Payment 2,725,355
14 07/29/17 Sat $44,809,913 $241,151,100 $228,000,000 $144,700,000 1.576 7.4% 51.6% 19th Payment 2,861,623
15 08/02/17 Wed $43,293,796 $261,624,888 $250,000,000 $158,600,000 1.576 7.1% 55.1% 20th Payment 3,004,704
16 08/05/17 Sat $50,178,141 $285,354,306 $275,000,000 $174,500,000 1.576 8.2% 58.8% 21st Payment 3,154,939
17 08/09/17 Wed $53,450,520 $310,631,244 $302,000,000 $191,600,000 1.576 8.7% 62.4% 22nd Payment 3,312,686
18 08/12/17 Sat $69,998,507 $343,733,782 $337,000,000 $213,800,000 1.576 11.3% 66.6% 23rd Payment 3,478,320
19 08/16/17 Wed $74,830,728 $379,121,495 $375,000,000 $237,900,000 1.576 12.0% 70.6% 24th Payment 3,652,236
20 08/19/17 Sat $110,947,633 $431,589,018 $435,000,000 $276,000,000 1.576 17.3% 75.7% 25th Payment 3,834,848
21 08/23/17 Wed $118,681,535 $487,713,931 $510,000,000 $323,600,000 1.576 18.4% 80.2% 26th Payment 4,026,591

22 08/26/17 Sat $194,158,357 $579,532,097 $625,000,000 $396,600,000 1.576 28.3% 85.8% 27th Payment 4,227,920
23 08/30/17 Wed $174,817,901 $662,204,094 $422,000,000 $267,766,497 1.576 25.9% 89.5% 28th Payment 4,439,316
24 09/02/17 Sat $378,608,797 $841,249,517 $478,000,000 $303,300,000 1.576 47.7% 94.5% 29th Payment 4,661,282
25 09/06/17 Wed $349,635,802 $1,006,593,510 $570,000,000 $361,700,000 1.576 45.0% 97.0% 30th Payment 4,894,346
26 09/09/17 Sat $719,356,714 $0 $505,000,001 $320,431,473 1.576 70.8% 99.1%

Total 79,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 6/21/2017


